1EPMP -
E-mail: usg.sales@ametek.com
Sales/Technical Support: +1 215-674-1234 | 205 Keith Valley Road | Horsham, PA 19044 U.S.A.
© 2018, by AMETEK, Inc. All rights reserved.  Printed in the U.S.A.  818PDF (160185)
Specifications are subject to change without notice. Visit our Web site for the most up-to-date information. www.ametekusg.com
Product Data
ULTRA HIGH PURITY PRESSURE MEASUREMENT PRODUCTS
Model IPS-300 UHP Semiconductor

Specifications are subject to change without notice. Visit our Web site for the most up-to-date information. www.ametekusg.com
Product Data
Model Numbering:
IPS-300 Gas indicating pressure switch
IPS Indicating pressure switch
Setpoints
300 Single
Switch action
LA Closes on decreasing pressure
HA Closes on increasing pressure
Pressure ranges
0060 0 to 60 psi
0100 0 to 100 psi
0200 0 to 200 psi
0300 0 to 300 psi
0600 0 to 600 psi
1000 0 to 1000 psi
2000 0 to 2000 psi
3000 0 to 3000 psi
4000 0 to 4000 psi
V to 0 to 30 Compound (Vac to 30 psig)
V to 0 to 60 Compound (Vac to 60 psig)
V to 0 to 100 Compound (Vac to 100 psig)
V to 0 to 200 Compound (Vac to 200 psig)
V to 0 to 300 Compound (Vac to 300 psig)
Process connection
LM-NPT Low mount, 1/4 NPT male
CBM-NPT Center-back mount, 1/4 NPT male
LM-FVCR Low mount, female face seal
LM-MVCR Low mount, male face seal
CBM-FVCR Center-back mount, female face seal
CBM-MVCR Center-back mount, male face seal
 IPS  300 LA 0200 LM-NPT
ULTRA HIGH PURITY PRESSURE MEASUREMENT PRODUCTS
Model IPS-300 UHP Semiconductor
Gas Indicating Pressure Switch